Turnierergebnisse 2014

23.06.2014

Inhalt:
21./22.06. Solingen: DM 2014 DD, DM DD
21./22.06. Solingen: DM 2014 HD, DM HD

Kommende Turniere:

01.-31.07. Tauberbischofsheim: WM-Vorb.-LG DF, Lehrg DF

24.-28.06. Tiflis: EM U23 2014, U23EM aW




Solingen: DEM 2014 DD, DM DD am 21.06.2014

72 Teilnehmer

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 4
Heidenheimer SB 11
FC TBB 5
FC Offenbach 4
FC Leipzig 4
TSG Halle-Neustadt 1
Heidelberger FC/TSG Rohrbach 1
WMTYV Solingen 4
UFC Frankfurt

OFC Bonn

SC Berlin

TSV Berlin-Wittenau

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein
1 Christmann Beate 1984 FC TBB
2 Duplitzer Imke 1975 TSG Halle-Neustadt
3 Markovic Marijana 1982 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
3 Hugas-Mallorqui Maria 1991 Heidelberger FC/TSG R
5 Sozanska Monika 1983 FC Leipzig
6 Schiinke Anja 1985 Heidenheimer SB
7 Ndolo Alexandra 1986 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
8 Stahlberg Nadine 1996 FC Offenbach
9 Kirschen Julia 1988 SC Berlin
10 Multerer Ricarda 1990 Heidenheimer SB
11 Ehler Alexandra 1995 Heidenheimer SB
12 Dostert Sina 1991 OFC Bonn
13 Suhrbier Stephanie 1992 WMTYV Solingen
14 Derr Patricia 1996 FC TBB
15 Giesen Laura 1989 TSC Eintr. Dortmund
16 Seher Annika 1993 WMTYV Solingen
17 Werner Kristin 1995 Heidenheimer SB
18 Reimer Janna 1993 WMTYV Solingen
19 Keimburg Simone 1992 OFC Bonn
20 Marx Benita 1994 FC Offenbach
21 Piesch Hannah 1994 FC TBB
22 Nahm Alina 1995 FC TBB
23 Stech Abigalil 1995 FC Offenbach
24 Zacke Martina 1984 SC Berlin
25 Jonas Anna 1996 UFC Frankfurt
26 Vollrath Shirin 1994 FC TBB
27 Dimcke Yvonne 1978 FC Leipzig
28 Lowack Helena 1982 TV Ingolstadt
29 Riedmiller Vanessa 1997 Heidenheimer SB
30 Treudt-Gosser Kim 1998 WMTV Solingen
31 Weitbrecht Sophia 1997 UFC Frankfurt
32 Andersch Janina 1993 TSV Berlin-Wittenau

pe}

. Mannschaft

TV Ingolstadt

TSC Eintr. Dortmund
Osnabriicker SC

SV Waldkirch

NeulRRer SV
MTV Minchen
USV Jena

TV Augsburg

TSF Ditzingen
TG Schweinfurt
TG Rohrbach
SV Halle

Quernheimer FC
OSC Potsdam
Mannheimer FC
MTV 1876 Saalfeld

Ludenscheider TV
Herner TC

FR Hochwald-Wadern
FG Segeberg

FF Mlnster
FC Kassel
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Solingen: DMM 2014 DD, DM DD am 22.06.2014

Fechter

15 Mannschaften
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Heidenheimer SB
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
WMTYV Solingen

SC Berlin

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Leipzig

FC Offenbach

UFC Frankfurt

TSV Berlin-Wittenau
OFC Bonn

TSF Ditzingen
NeulRer SV

FF Mlnster

Kolner FK

FC Oldenburg

Schiinke Anja, Multerer Ricarda, Ehler Alexandra, Werner Kristin
Markovic Marijana, Ndolo Alexandra, Schneider Lina, Bekefi Edina

Gohner Jana-Charlotte, Suhrbier Stephanie, Reimer Janna, Treudt-Gésser Kim

Zacke Martina, Kirschen Julia, Kirschen Kim
Christmann Beate, Vollrath Shirin, Piesch Hannah, Derr Patricia
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Deutsche Rangliste
Damendegen Aktive

OSPTBB
Saison 2013/14
erstellt am 23.06.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
Rhein-Neckar-Open
Preis der Quadratestadt
Westend Grand Prix
Coupe du Monde
Coupe du Monde
Ciudad de Barcelona
DEM 2014 DD

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7

P
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Pkte
64.0
60.0
48.0
38.0
36.0
33.0
30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
24.0
20.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
10.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Name

Duplitzer Imke
Sozanska Monika
Christmann Beate
Schiinke Anja
Ndolo Alexandra
Stahlberg Nadine
Kirschen Julia
Multerer Ricarda
Markovic Marijana
Heidemann Britta
Hugas-Mallorqui Maria
Ehler Alexandra
Dostert Sina
Suhrbier Stephanie
Werner Kristin
Derr Patricia
Reimer Janna
Plachta Florina
Keimburg Simone
Seher Annika
Marx Benita

Jonas Anna
Giesen Laura
Vollrath Shirin
Enders Henrike
Piesch Hannah
Riedmiiller Vanessa
Treudt-Gosser Kim
Weitbrecht Sophia
Nahm Alina

Stech Abigail
Kovecs Melinda
Werner Ines
Farkas Kristina

Gohner Jana-Charlotte

Schneider Lina
Hohlbein Frauke
Zacke Martina
Diimcke Yvonne
Lowack Helena
Andersch Janina
Gnaier Frauke
Meszaros Noemi
Esser Chiara
Hanschke Amelie
Feistauer Melanie
Klingelberger Fleur
Bieber Stephanie

Heidelberg
Mannheim
Budapest
Leipzig
St.Maur
Barcelona
Solingen

Jg

1975
1983
1984
1985
1986
1996
1988
1990
1982
1982
1991
1995
1991
1992
1995
1996
1993
1994
1992
1993
1994
1996
1989
1994
1995
1994
1997
1998
1997
1995
1995
1989
1992
1996
1991
1988
1962
1984
1978
1982
1993
1996
1998
1995
1998
1987
1991
1991

GER
GER
HUN
GER
FRA
ESP
GER

Nation/Verein

TSG Halle-Neustadt
FC Leipzig

FC TBB
Heidenheimer SB
TSV Bayer 04 Leverku
FC Offenbach

SC Berlin
Heidenheimer SB
TSV Bayer 04 Leverku
TSV Bayer 04 Leverku
Heidelberger FC/ITSG
Heidenheimer SB
OFC Bonn

WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB

FC TBB

WMTYV Solingen

FC Offenbach

OFC Bonn

WMTYV Solingen

FC Offenbach

UFC Frankfurt

TSC Eintr. Dortmund
FC TBB
Lidenscheider TV

FC TBB
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen

UFC Frankfurt

FC TBB

FC Offenbach
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
TSV Bayer 04 Leverku
WMTYV Solingen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverku
NeulRer SV

SC Berlin

FC Leipzig

TV Ingolstadt

TSV Berlin-Wittenau
Heidenheimer SB

FC Offenbach
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB

FG Segeberg
Mannheimer FC

MTV Miinchen

U23C/QB
0B
GP/QA
WC/QA
WC/QA
WC/QA
DM
TL T2
8 (2
12 8
20 4
6 16
16 8
8 1
12 12
) 20
(2 8
6 4
4 12
1 6
4 6
8 4
©) 6
6 1
-8
6 (0)
1 (0)
4 (0)
©) 4
2 1
4 (0)
1 1
2 (0)
©) 2
©) 2
1 (0)
© 1
©) 2
-2
-2
2 -
2 -
2 (0)
© (0
-1
© 1
-1
1 (0)
1 -
1 (0)
1 (0)

08.12.2013
12.01.2014
02.02.2014
08.02.2014
01.03.2014
08.03.2014
21.06.2014

T3 T4
6 28
16 (6)
2 (0)
2 6
@ 2
- 16
- (0
2 (0
© 2
2 -
2
- (0
2
- (0
- (0
- (0
- (0
- (0

- O

-
-

-

T5
6
16
2
)
©)

= -
o~

= = N
R KhrroooN o

—~

SR PRPRPPPSRPBREPRERAR I RPRARDAAD

~
~

Seite 1von 1



Solingen: DEM 2014 HD, DM HD am 21.06.2014

72 Teilnehmer

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein
1 Bodoczi Nikolaus 1993 FC Offenbach
2 Rein Stephan 1988 Heidenheimer SB
3 Kientzle Jens 1992 SV Boblingen
3 Ackermann Norman 1983 FC TBB
5 Bo6hm Constantin 1991 Heidenheimer SB
6 Bellmann Lukas 1995 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
7 Haller Rudolf 1991 FC Leipzig
8 Eichler Felix 1988 OSC Potsdam
9 Spautz Falk 1990 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
10 Multerer Niklas 1988 Heidenheimer SB
11 Schmidt Richard 1992 FC TBB
12 Ackermann Rouven 1982 FC TBB
13 Herzberg Fabian 1988 FC TBB
14 Lindenmann Bastian 1990 TSG Reutlingen
15 Schmier Robert 1994 Heidelberger FC/TSG R
16 Falter Oliver 1968 Herner TC
17 Fiedler Jorg 1978 FC Leipzig
18 Kuchalski Tim 1994 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
19 Steinberger Raphael 1985 WMTYV Solingen
20 Weidlich Reinhard 1992 UFC Frankfurt
21 Weitbrecht Moritz-Arnim 1993 UFC Frankfurt
22 Schreyer Pascal 1986 FC Grunewald
23 Bayer Thorsten 1984 FC Offenbach
24 Maunz Florian 1994 Heidenheimer SB
25 Wiesemann Johannes 1990 Darmstadter FC
26 Stéhr Bernd 1983 TSG Halle-Neustadt
27 Becker Matthias 1974 Herner TC
28 Gerlach Florian 1988 OSC Potsdam
29 Brand Andreas 1979 FC Offenbach
30 Braun Rico 1997 FC TBB
31 Hinz Gerald 1965 Elmshorner MTV
32 Mitschang Robert 1983 SV 1845 Esslingen
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Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
Heidenheimer SB 5 4
FC TBB

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
FC Offenbach

OSC Potsdam
FC Leipzig

SV Bdblingen
UFC Frankfurt

Herner TC

Heidelberger FC/TSG Rohrbach
Darmstadter FC

WMTYV Solingen

TSG Reutlingen
TSG Halle-Neustadt
SV 1845 Esslingen
FC Grunewald

Elmshorner MTV
VFB Friedrichshafen
TV Augsburg

TSG Friesenheim

MTV Braunschweig
FG Segeberg

EFG Essen

TV Ingolstadt

TSV Hagen

TSV Berlin-Wittenau
SV Waldkirch

SV Einheit Altenburg

SC Berlin

PSV Trier

PSV Berlin
Osnabriicker SC

OFC Bonn
NeulRer SV

MTV Minchen
KSV Weillwasser

Hamburger FC

GER

FC Regensburg
Eintracht Hildesheim

Solingen: DMM 2014 HD, DM HD am 22.06.2014

. Mannschaft

Fechter

22 Mannschaften
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Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
FC Offenbach

FC Leipzig

FC Heidelb./TSG Rohrbach
MTV Braunschweig
OSC Potsdam

TSG Reutlingen

EFG Essen

PSV Berlin

TV Augsburg

WMTYV Solingen

VFB Friedrichshafen
Herner TC

OFC Bonn

Rein Stephan, Multerer Niklas, Bohm Constantin, Maunz Florian

Ackermann Rouven, Ackermann Norman, Herzberg Fabian, Schmidt Richard

Kneip Christoph, Spautz Falk, Kuchalski Tim, Bellmann Lukas
Brand Andreas, Bayer Thorsten, Peignet Frederic, Bodoczi Nikolaus
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Deutsche Rangliste OSPTBB

. Saison 2013/14
Herrendegen Aktive erstellt am 23.06.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:

Tl GroRRer Bembel, HD QB Frankfurt GER QB 14.12.2013
T2 allstar Cup Reutlingen GER QB 12.01.2014
T3 Trofeo Carroccio Legnano ITA  WC/QA 25.01.2014
T4  Weilder Béar Berlin GER U23C/QB 09.02.2014
T5 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER WC/QA 15.02.2014
T6 Glaive de Tallin Tallin EST WC/QA 22.02.2014
T7 Challenge Monal Paris FRA WC/QA 03.05.2014
T8 DEM 2014 HD Solingen GER DM 21.06.2014
PI. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein TL T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8
1 60.0 Ackermann Norman 1983 FC TBB 10 8 (O (© 28 2 (00 12
2 56.0 Fiedler Jorg 1978 FC Leipzig 6 12 6 - 16 16 (20 (1)
3 36.0 Bodoczi Nikolaus 1993 FC Offenbach 8 6 (O 2 (O (@©O (@ 20
4  29.0 Rein Stephan 1988 Heidenheimer SB 3 8 (O 2 (O (@© (0 16
5 24.0 Spautz Falk 1990 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku (0) 12 (©) 8 (0 (0 (0 4
6 20.0 Multerer Niklas 1988 Heidenheimer SB 6 6 © 2 @O @©O 2 4
7 20.0 Shafig Waheed 1987 Heidelberger FC/TSG 4 16 O @© @ - (©O (0
8 16.0 Bo6hm Constantin 1991 Heidenheimer SB - 6 (© 2 (@O (@© (o =8
9 16.0 Bellmann Lukas 1995 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 4 2 - 2 (0 - - 8
10 15.0 Schmidt Richard 1992 FC TBB 3 6 @O 2 (@© (@ (@© 4
11 15.0 Kneip Christoph 1980 TSV BayerO4lLeverku 3 (0) (0) 12 (©0) (0) (0 (0
12 14.0 Kientzle Jens 1992 SV Boblingen - O - 2 - - - 12
13 13.0 Ackermann Rouven 1982 FC TBB 1 8 (O (@© @O - - 4
14 11.0 Kuchalski Tim 1994 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku (0) 8 2 ©O© O ©O @O 1
15 10.0 Herzberg Fabian 1988 FC TBB 4 2 - O (© - - 4
16 9.0 Haller Rudolf 1991 FC Leipzig i © - ©O© @O @© - 8
17 9.0 Steinberger Raphael 1985 WMTV Solingen o 2 - 6 (© (@© @O 1
18 8.0 Eichler Felix 1988 OSC Potsdam o © - (@© - - - 8
19 7.0 Weidlich Reinhard 1992 UFC Frankfurt O 6 - O © - - 1
20 7.0 Schreyer Pascal 1986 FC Grunewald 4 2 - O (© - - 1
21 6.0 Maunz Florian 1994 Heidenheimer SB 3 2 - O © - - 1
22 6.0 Walter Noe 1996 Osnabriicker SC O 6 - O (© - - (0
23 4.0 Lindenmann Bastian 1990 TSG Reutlingen o ©o - © - - - 4
24 4.0 Schmier Robert 1994 Heidelberger FC/TSG (0) (©) - (0) - - - 4
25 4.0 Falter Oliver 1968 Herner TC - - - - - - - 4
26 4.0 Weitbrecht Moritz-Arni 1993 UFC Frankfurt 1 2 - O (© - - 1
27 4.0 Bayer Thorsten 1984 FC Offenbach 1 2 - O (© - - 1
28 4.0 Gerlach Florian 1988 OSC Potsdam 3 O - ©O - - - 1
29 4.0 Brand Andreas 1979 FC Offenbach 3 - - - - - - 1
30 4.0 Braun Rico 1997 FC TBB 1 2 - O - - - 1
31 3.0 Mitschang Robert 1983 SV 1845 Esslingen o 2 - O - - - 1
32 3.0 Richter Arne 1994 FG Segeberg 3 O - @©O @© - - (0
33 3.0 Kerekes Erwin 1991 FC TBB 3 O - @©O @© - - -
34 2.0 Riedel Alexander 1995 SV Waldkirch - 2 - - - - - (0
35 2.0 Danilejko Maxim 1994 Heidenheimer SB o 2 - O - - - -
36 2.0 Trautner Maurice 1992 SV Boblingen - 2 - - - - - -
37 2.0 Langguth Lars-Erik 1990 FC Offenbach o 2 - - - - - -
38 1.0 Wiesemann Johannes 1990 Darmstadter FC o © - (@© - - - 1
39 1.0 Stéhr Bernd 1983 TSG Halle-Neustadt - - - - - - - 1
40 1.0 Becker Matthias 1974 Herner TC - - - - - - - 1
41 1.0 Hinz Gerald 1965 Elmshorner MTV o - - - - - - 1
42 1.0 Ott Daniel 1986 TSG Friesenheim 1 - - - - - - (0
43 1.0 Warnking Pascal 1970 PSV Trier 1 © - - - - - (0
44 1.0 Bergner Maximilian 1989 PSV Berlin 1 - - - - - - (0
45 1.0 Kneist Toni 1984 PSV Berlin 1 - - O - - - -
46 1.0 Trutzschler Von Falken 1973 Heidelberger FC/TSG i © - (© - - - -
a7 1.0 Barlein Alexander 1974 FC Hardheim-Hoépfinge 1 (0) - - - - - -
48 1.0 Brinkmann Marco 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 1 (0) - - - - - -
49 1.0 Hustig Karsten 1962 PSV Karlsruhe 1 © - - - - - -

Seite 1von 1



